Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
100kg Industrial Water Extractor
This industrial water extractor is designed for efficient water removal from textiles. With a 100kg
capacity, the machine's high-speed spinning action effectively extracts water, reducing drying
time and energy consumption.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview
Industrial Water Extractor
This industrial water extractor is designed for efficient water removal from textiles and apparel, making it suitable for medium to large-scale laundry
operations. Built with robust stainless steel, the machine ensures durability and long-lasting performance in demanding environments. It utilizes
advanced centrifugal force and a powerful motor to achieve optimal water extraction, significantly reducing drying times and energy consumption.
Safety is prioritized through features like an automatic braking system, secure lid locking, and a stable three-leg suspended design.
Key Features
Certifications
CE • ISO
Design & Safety
• Independent three-leg suspended instruction to minimize vibration
• Durable stainless steel roller construction
• Integrated brake system for safe and reliable performance
• Trigonometry-based transmission for steady start-up and operation
Technical Specifications
Model Specifications
Model Drum Diameter (mm) Drum Height (mm) Speed (r/min) Motor Power (kw) Max Capacity (kg)
SS753-500 500 260 1000 1.1 25
SS752-600 600 300 1000 1.2 45
SS753-800 800 340 910 4 80
SS751-1000 1000 380 900 5.5 130
SS753-1200 1200 480 750 7.5 220
SS753-1500 1500 600 750 10 500
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong